
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)ss 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on April 4, 2013 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated April 3, 2013 in Docket No. 13-0114 (LaHarpe Telephone 

Company, Inc. and SprintCom, Inc., WirelessCo, L.P., through their agent Sprint Spectrum L.P., and Nextel 

West Corp.) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Joseph D. Murphy 
Atty. for LaHarpe Telephone Company, Inc. 
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation 
306 W. Church St. 
PO Box 6750 
Champa!gn, IL 61826-6750 
jmurphy@meyercapel.com 

Todd Irish, President 
LaHarpe Telephone Company, Inc. 
104 N. Center St. 
PO Box 462 
La Harpe, IL 61450 
todd@laharpetelephone.com 

Sanjo Omoniyi 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4th 
day of April A.D. 2013. 

,.,...,.""""",,,.,.,.. """,,,,",,,,,,,,,,,,""',,) 
OFFICIAL SEAL 

LAURA H MCWHINNIE 
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS 

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/10/15 

Kenneth A. Schifman 
Director/Senior Counsel 
State Regulatory Affairs 
MS: KSOPHN0314-3A753 
6450 Sprint Pkwy. 
Overland Park, KS 66251 
kenneth.schifman@sprint.com 

Richard M. Waris 
SprintCom, Inc. 
Pretzel & Stouffer 
1 S. Wacker Dr., Ste. 2500 
Chicago, IL 60606 
rwaris@pretzel-stouffer.com 

Christine Ericson 
Office of General Council 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, II 60601-3104 
cericson@icc.illinois.gov 


